

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA(MAT) No. 160 of 2025****SMT. YAMINI YADAV *versus* NILESH KUMAR YADAV****Order Sheet**

02/12/2025	None for the parties even in second round. List it in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge Judge
-Shubham	