



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 160 of 2025

SMT. YAMINI YADAV *versus* NILESH KUMAR YADAV

Order Sheet

19/01/2026	Mr. Anand Bajaj, Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Advocate for the appellant. None for the respondent. List this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	